2023-2024 Academic Year

e Freshman Student

e Sophomore through Senior - On Campus

e Sophomore through Senior - Off Campus

The following examples utilize base tuition amounts for full-time students and do not account for
any additional course fees or tuition differential that the student may have based on their specific
enrollment. If the student uses a different meal plan than the one listed in the example, it will
alter the amounts. If you have any questions about these amounts, please refer to the student's
statement or contact our office at Student Accounts studentaccounts@averett.edu or 434-791-

5600.

Freshman Student —On Campus

Charge Description

Tuition (12-18 credits)

Technology Fee

Health Service Fee

Housing (Average)

Food (Unlimited)

Mandatory Student Accident Insurance
Fall semester total:

Tuition (12- 18 credits)

Technology Fee

Health Service Fee

Housing (Average)

Food (Unlimited)

Mandatory Student Accident Insurance
Spring semester total:

Total for 2023-2024 academic year:

In-State Amount
$19,200

$75

$50

$4,308

$2,200

$190

$26,023

$19,200
$75

$50
$4,308
$2,200
$0
$25,833

$51,856

Out-of-State Amount
$19,200

$75

$50

$4,308

$2,200

$190

$26,023

$19,200
$75

$50
$4,308
$2,200
$0
$25,833

$51,856


mailto:studentaccounts@averett.edu

Sophomore through Senior - On Campus

Charge Description
Tuition (12-18 credits)
Technology Fee

Health Service Fee

Housing (Average)

Food (Unlimited)

Mandatory Student Accident Insurance
Semester total:

Total for 2023-2024 academic year:
Sophomore through Senior - Off Campus

Charge Description

Tuition (12 — 18 credits)

Technology Fee

Health Service Fee

Mandatory Student Accident Insurance
Semester total:

Total for 2023-2024 academic year:

In-State Amount
$19,200
$75

$50
$4,308
$2,200
$190
$26,023

$51,856

In-State Amount
$19,200

$75

$50

$190

$19,515

$38,840

Out-of-State Amount
$19,200
$75

$50
$4,308
$2,200
$190
$26,023

$51,856

Out-of-State Amount
$19,200

$75

$50

$190

$19,515

$38,840

For information on commuter meal plans, contact Housing and Residence Life at (434) 791-
2454, This cost will be in addition to the amounts in this example and can either be paid directly
through PC Self-Service or added to the student's account to be paid with the tuition and fees.



