2023-2024 Academic Year

- Freshman Student
- Sophomore through Senior On Campus
- Sophomore through Senior Off Campus

The following examples utilize base tuition amounts for full-time students and do not account for any additional course fees or tuition differential that the student may have based on their specific enrollment. If the student uses a different meal plan than the one listed in the example, it will alter the amounts. If you have any questions about these amounts, please refer to the student's statement or contact our office at Student Accounts studentaccounts@averett.edu or 434-791-5600.

Freshman Student -On Campus

Charge Description	In-State Amount	Out-of-State Amount
Tuition (12-18 credits)	\$19,200	\$19,200
Technology Fee	\$75	\$75
Health Service Fee	\$50	\$50
Housing (Average)	\$4,308	\$4,308
Food (Unlimited)	\$2,200	\$2,200
Mandatory Student Accident Insurance	\$190	\$190
Fall semester total:	\$26,023	\$26,023
Tuition (12- 18 credits)	\$19,200	\$19,200
Technology Fee	\$75	\$75
Health Service Fee	\$50	\$50
Housing (Average)	\$4,308	\$4,308
Food (Unlimited)	\$2,200	\$2,200
Mandatory Student Accident Insurance	\$0	\$0
Spring semester total:	\$25,833	\$25,833
Total for 2023-2024 academic year:	\$51,856	\$51,856

Sophomore through Senior - On Campus

Charge Description	In-State Amount	Out-of-State Amount
Tuition (12-18 credits)	\$19,200	\$19,200
Technology Fee	\$75	\$75
Health Service Fee	\$50	\$50
Housing (Average)	\$4,308	\$4,308
Food (Unlimited)	\$2,200	\$2,200
Mandatory Student Accident Insurance	\$190	\$190
Semester total:	\$26,023	\$26,023
Total for 2023-2024 academic year:	\$51,856	\$51,856

Sophomore through Senior - Off Campus

Charge Description	In-State Amount	Out-of-State Amount
Tuition (12 – 18 credits)	\$19,200	\$19,200
Technology Fee	\$75	\$75
Health Service Fee	\$50	\$50
Mandatory Student Accident Insurance	\$190	\$190
Semester total:	\$19,515	\$19,515
Total for 2023-2024 academic year:	\$38,840	\$38,840

For information on commuter meal plans, contact Housing and Residence Life at (434) 791-2454. This cost will be in addition to the amounts in this example and can either be paid directly through PC Self-Service or added to the student's account to be paid with the tuition and fees.